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Photoqgraphers:

CJ Duncan Photography
CJ Duncan

(806) 795-8004
cid@cjduncan.com
www.cjduncan.net

Wise Design Photography
Amanda Wise

(806) 773-4574
Mrs.AmandaWise@yahoo.com
www.captivatedimages.com

Mark Umstot Photography
Mark Umstot

(806) 239-3657
info@umstot.com
www.umstot.com

Kim Buchanan Photography
Kim Buchanan
(575) 770-0687

kimbuchananphotography@gmail.com

www.kimbuchananphotography.com

Brit Jones Photography

Brit Jones

(806) 790-4134
brit@britionesphotography.com
www.britjionesphotography.com

Photo Booths:

Shutter Shack

Jason Maclaskey

(806) 543-8873
ShutterShackphoto@hotmail.com
www.lubbockphotoboothrental.com

Tap Snap

Tim Thompson

(806) 535-0039
timt@tapsnap.net
www.tapsnap1035.com

Strike A Pose Pro

Clayton Hubble

(806) 891-1748
strikeaposepro@gmail.com
www.strikeaposepro.com

Cakes:

Simply Decadent

Krista Bailey

(806) 789-2253
info@simplydecadentlbk.com
www.simplydecadentlbk.com

Cakes by Sugar Plum
Jennifer Shannon

(806) 789-8661
jenny@cakesbysugarplum.com
www.cakesbysugarplum.com

Conference Services:

Grady Henly Decorators

Cathie Fluid

(806) 763-3578
swexpo@sbcglobal.net
www.gradyhenleydecorators.com

LoneStar Decorators

Megan Mills

(806) 762-4112
megan@Ilonestardecorating.com
www.lonestardecorating.com

Event Decorators:

Elegant Events

Norma Nash

(806) 787-8608
elegancebynn@sbcglobal.net
www.eleganteventsbynn.com

Red Letter Linens

Jill Leven

(806) 939-5222
jill@redletterlinens.com
www.redletterlinens.com

Gayles Wedding & Party Rentals
(806) 795-1443
www.gayleswedding.com
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Florists:

The Fig & Flower

Andrew Tucker or Matt Coker
(806) 712-0384
thefigandflower@gmail.com
www.thefigandflower.com

Market Street 19™ Street
Jo Warren

(806) 788-2012
553floral@unitedtexas.com
www.marketstreetunited.com

Lou Dee’s Floral

Joe Shakespear

(806) 891-2160
joeshkspr@gmail.com
www.loudeesfloralandgift.com

DJs:

West Texas DJ

David Hodges

(806) 549-1991
info@westtexasdj.com
www.westexasdj.com

Bo Garza Entertainment
Bo Garza

(806) 928-6038
Garzabeaul@gmail.com

www.bogarzaentertainment.com

Go DJ services

Dion Smith

(806) 283-3802
Dionsmith83@gmail.com
www.godjservices.net

Music to the Maxx
Tammy Maxx

(806) 795-6299
anighttoremember@att.net
www.musictothemaxx.com

Wedding Planners:

A Night to Remember
Tammy Maxx

(806) 795-6299
anighttoremember@att.net
www.musictothemaxx.com

Southern Elegance Design
Shelley Melton
(806) 549-7986

www.southernelegancedesign.com

Videographers:

Contract CreS8ive

Jerrod Shelton

(806) 470-5618
Jerrod@ContractCre8ive.com
www.ContractCre8ive.com

Studio 84 Productions
Thomas Boyd

(806) 698-8400
info@studio84.com
www.studio84.com

MGC Videos

Glen Cranford Jr.
(806) 698-1203
glen@mgcvideos.com
www.mgcvideos.com

Sound & Lighting:

Lubbock Audio Visual
Johnny Trevino
(806)744-2559
jtrevino@lav.com
www.lav.com

Miller Pro Audio

Toby Driscoll

(806) 698-6196
tdriscoll@millerproaudio.com
www.millerproavl.com

Shannon Sound & Lighting
Clyde Shannon

(806) 748-1777
Ssleicp2@msn.com
www.shannonsinc.com

Moyers Group

Caleb Howe

(806) 789-1647
caleb@moyersgroup.com
WWW.moyersgroup.com
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Entertainment:

I Q Productions lllusionist
Irving Quant

(806) 354-4403
info@irvingquant.com
WWW.irvingguant.com

Games Plus Casino

Pat Shepherd

(806) 239-2627
Games.plus@sbcglobal.net
www.gamesplus.shuffelup.com

AcroDunk

Jerry Burrell

(281) 467-2288
jb@acrodunk.com
www.acrodunk.com

Videographers:

Contract Cre8ive

Jerrod Shelton

(806) 470-5618
Jerrod@ContractCre8ive.com
www.ContractCre8ive.com

Studio 84 Productions
Thomas Boyd

(806) 698-8400
info@studio84.com
www.studio84.com

MGC Videos

Glen Cranford Jr.
(806) 698-1203
glen@mgcvideos.com
www.mgcvideos.com

Dress Shops:

David’s Bridal
(806) 785-1106
www.davidsbridal.com

Bella’s

(806) 793-3884
bellasbridal@sbdcglobal.net
www.bellasbridal.net

Transportation:

Purple Tie Limo
(806) 368-9748
www.purpletielimo.com

Limousines of Lubbock
(806) 743-5466
www.lubbocklimorental.com

White Knights Limousines & Express
Van Rental

(806) 747-4935
www.whiteknightslimousine.com/

Citibus- Trolley Service
(806) 712-2000
www.citibus.com
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